City of Tenino

149 Hodgen Street South Tenino, WA 98589

Planning Commission Meeting Wednesday, September 21, 2022 at 6:00 PM

Agenda

CALL TO ORDER

HOUSEKEEPING

1. Agenda approval of the 9/21/2022 Planning Meeting

Recommended Action: Motion to approve the agenda as presented.

2. Minutes of the regular Planning Commission meeting.

Recommended action: Move to approve the 7/13/2022 regular meeting minutes.

PUBLIC COMMENT

REPORTS

PUBLIC HEARINGS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

3. Planning Department progress update on Shoreline Master Program, Floodplain ordinance, Habitat Conservation Plan

Recommended Action: Discuss progress.

4. Housing Action Plan update from City Planner Dan Penrose

Recommended Action: None

5. Update on pending permit applications (Ag Park, Stage Street Townhomes, etc.)

Recommended Action: None

NEW BUSINESS

6. Training Session on Public Hearing protocols

Recommended Action: None

ADJOURN